Rapport financier 2008

Solde au 31/12/2007
Adhésion 2008
Cotisations Ene, Favo
Assurance Matmut
Virement de
I'association Defense et
Respect

Intéreét

Frais administratifs
Frais de tenue de
compte

Solde au 31/12/2008

Compte courant Livret A
1518,25 303,7
730
-60
-76,57
74,77

351
-219,82
-8

1958,63 338,8

Total
1821,95

2297,43




